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CB Singles Vétérans - Veteranen 23-24 Standings FSBB - BBSF

Standings

CB Singles Vétérans - Veteranen 23-24
Singles Standings - Finale

Standing Finale - Men ( Lanes 1-4 ) - Classe A
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Vincent Wuylens ALI 1 227 227 227,00 0

2. Serge Van Mechelen LIB 1 209 209 209,00 -18
Standing sorted by total scratch+bonus then dernière partie quilles-abattues+bonifications then der. p.-1

Standing Finale - Men ( Lanes 1-4 ) - Classe B
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Fréderic Vandewaeter WBC 1 233 233 233,00 0

2. Hervé Geuns NAM 1 216 216 216,00 -17
Standing sorted by total scratch+bonus then dernière partie quilles-abattues+bonifications then der. p.-1

Singles Standings - 1/2 Finales

Standing 1/2 Finales - Men ( Lanes 1-2 ) - Classe B
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Fréderic Vandewaeter WBC 1 236 236 236,00 0

2. Robert Linden ILB 1 162 162 162,00 -74

Standing 1/2 Finales - Men ( Lanes 3-4 ) - Classe B
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Hervé Geuns NAM 1 145 145 145,00 0

Standing 1/2 Finales - Men ( Lanes 7-8 ) - Classe A
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Serge Van Mechelen LIB 1 227 227 227,00 0

2. Luciano Casagrande BOW 1 202 202 202,00 -25

Standing 1/2 Finales - Men ( Lanes 9-10 ) - Classe A
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Vincent Wuylens ALI 1 245 245 245,00 0

2. Jean-Marc Lebon ALI 1 235 235 235,00 -10
Standing sorted by total scratch+bonus then dernière partie quilles-abattues+bonifications then der. p.-1

Singles Standings - Finale

Standing Finale
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. High G.

1. Vincent Wuylens ALI 2 472 472 236,00 245
2. Fréderic Vandewaeter WBC 2 469 469 234,50 236
3. Serge Van Mechelen LIB 2 436 436 218,00 227
4. Hervé Geuns NAM 2 361 361 180,50 216
5. Jean-Marc Lebon ALI 1 235 235 235,00 235
6. Luciano Casagrande BOW 1 202 202 202,00 202
7. Robert Linden ILB 1 162 162 162,00 162

Standing sorted by total scratch+bonus then dernière partie quilles-abattues+bonifications then der. p.-1

Singles Standings - Qualifications

Ranking - Women (190+)
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Ranking  Women (190+)
Pos. Licence Number Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Scratch Hdp Total Difference

PS

1. 2586 Veronique Perniaux 186 215 220 247 236 235 1339 0 1339 61
2. 19894 Vanessa Vissenberg 222 217 234 181 177 188 1219 0 1219 57
3. 14038 Linda Van Kerckhove 244 207 213 184 191 179 1218 0 1218 65

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude

Ranking - Women (189 & -)
Pos. Licence Number Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Scratch Hdp Total Difference

PS

1. 22895 Liliane Vintens 157 175 201 180 173 235 1121 0 1121 78
2. 13564 Anja Vanderstraeten 179 181 213 161 200 178 1112 0 1112 52
3. 32022 Elena Miliaguina 169 167 204 142 171 191 1044 0 1044 62
4. 13604 Veronique Provost 203 159 158 169 146 129 964 0 964 74

5. 26784 Marina De Jonghe 131 165 172 164 116 138 886 0 886 56
6. 37061 Katleen Gyselinck 143 146 161 158 133 124 865 0 865 37
7. 2393 Joyce Reid 115 170 134 155 147 117 838 0 838 55

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude

Ranking - Men (190+)
Pos. Licence Number Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Scratch Hdp Total Difference

PS

1. 16420 Serge Van Mechelen 242 237 209 236 255 225 1404 0 1404 46
2. 10380 Vincent Wuylens 224 226 231 233 225 203 1342 0 1342 30
3. 2667 Jean-Marc Lebon 201 238 215 216 243 227 1340 0 1340 42
4. 20117 Luciano Casagrande 197 214 201 245 224 235 1316 0 1316 48

5. 2235 Marc Franceus 203 232 137 269 203 237 1281 0 1281 132
6. 8393 Patrick Geyssens 267 227 187 184 154 206 1225 0 1225 113
7. 2519 Giorgio Desimio 153 214 234 222 237 162 1222 0 1222 84
8. 14228 Mario Cromphout 128 208 215 162 249 258 1220 0 1220 130
9. 10338 Patrick Jeanquart 201 216 212 196 171 217 1213 0 1213 46
10. 4733 Gery Verbruggen 202 213 210 175 203 192 1195 0 1195 38
11. 7551 Jordi Roca 194 215 193 180 183 226 1191 0 1191 46
12. 17554 Patrick De Mulder 193 193 205 189 179 205 1164 0 1164 26
13. 9258 Eric Huyghe 174 203 165 181 238 188 1149 0 1149 73
14. 26799 Rudy Vanderhulst 191 185 210 184 206 172 1148 0 1148 38
15. 7893 Guy Van Den Haute 160 205 206 142 208 212 1133 0 1133 70
16. 20484 Pascal Fievet 184 165 202 169 166 208 1094 0 1094 43
17. 1359 Herman Pellegroms 147 158 212 160 189 205 1071 0 1071 65
18. 14177 Luc Giebens 151 165 213 158 218 156 1061 0 1061 67
19. 33548 Koen Van Bockstal 192 164 171 152 177 192 1048 0 1048 40

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude

Ranking - Men (189 & -)
Pos. Licence Number Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Scratch Hdp Total Difference

PS

1. 23168 Fréderic Vandewaeter 159 180 199 209 192 212 1151 0 1151 53
2. 16401 Sergueï Milos 153 192 201 190 195 217 1148 0 1148 64
3. 28317 Hervé Geuns 235 182 199 221 154 153 1144 0 1144 82
4. 11628 Robert Linden 216 157 150 158 256 197 1134 0 1134 106

5. 14696 André Duchemin 180 198 175 199 193 183 1128 0 1128 24
6. 27207 Christian Dewaet 215 188 159 176 159 227 1124 0 1124 68
7. 9577 Luc Paulus 200 171 182 195 157 205 1110 0 1110 48
8. 11200 Frédéric Jansen 173 203 201 190 180 158 1105 0 1105 45
9. 23411 Jean Vanderstraeten 188 188 152 204 202 167 1101 0 1101 52
10. 24466 Jean-Marie Panis 178 172 168 175 168 233 1094 0 1094 65
11. 807 Luc Van den Haute 171 168 202 181 177 191 1090 0 1090 34
12. 29141 Ludo Zels 164 210 178 177 190 163 1082 0 1082 47
13. 35974 Jean-François Servais 181 162 155 195 217 171 1081 0 1081 62
14. 22933 Denis Roegiest 158 169 203 174 182 179 1065 0 1065 45
15. 21816 Rudy Bert 182 168 188 178 170 159 1045 0 1045 29
16. 25712 Yves Roussel 184 178 168 158 203 150 1041 0 1041 53
17. 11864 Chris Schoonheydt 203 145 158 166 208 150 1030 0 1030 63
18. 21439 Jean Legat 164 195 179 162 160 156 1016 0 1016 39
19. 29817 Marin-Richard Tranier 184 186 184 155 140 166 1015 0 1015 46
20 25091 Patrick Stenvot 167 168 156 182 144 184 1001 0 1001 40
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20. 25091 Patrick Stenvot 167 168 156 182 144 184 1001 0 1001 40
21. 33567 Graham Kartz 183 175 146 136 193 168 1001 0 1001 57
22. 27551 Jean-Marc Fromont 173 158 181 169 149 148 978 0 978 33
23. 8376 Rene Van Hoorebeke 149 177 156 159 177 157 975 0 975 28
24. 22627 Didier Vanden Bergh 171 146 157 190 141 169 974 0 974 49
25. 7676 Jean-Marie Schiepers 140 140 169 171 157 179 956 0 956 39
26. 36366 Jan Vossaert 150 151 125 134 199 169 928 0 928 74
27. 36594 Freddy Claerman 138 147 147 158 149 147 886 0 886 20
28. 34920 Pim Wollants 124 114 140 136 148 124 786 0 786 34

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude

Main Standings

Standing CB Singles Vétérans - Veteranen 23-24
Pos. Name Club Games Hdp Avg. Scratch Avg. Hdp High GH

1. Serge Van Mechelen LIB 8 230,00 1840 230,00 0 255
2. Vincent Wuylens ALI 8 226,75 1814 226,75 0 245
3. Jean-Marc Lebon ALI 7 225,00 1575 225,00 0 243
4. Veronique Perniaux ALI 6 223,17 1339 223,17 0 247
5. Luciano Casagrande BOW 7 216,86 1518 216,86 0 245
6. Marc Franceus BOW 6 213,50 1281 213,50 0 269
7. Patrick Geyssens LED 6 204,17 1225 204,17 0 267
8. Giorgio Desimio PRB 6 203,67 1222 203,67 0 237
9. Mario Cromphout DCG 6 203,33 1220 203,33 0 258
10. Vanessa Vissenberg MED 6 203,17 1219 203,17 0 234
11. Linda Van Kerckhove MED 6 203,00 1218 203,00 0 244
12. Fréderic Vandewaeter WBC 8 202,50 1620 202,50 0 236
13. Patrick Jeanquart LED 6 202,17 1213 202,17 0 217
14. Gery Verbruggen EDE 6 199,17 1195 199,17 0 213
15. Jordi Roca EUR 6 198,50 1191 198,50 0 226
16. Patrick De Mulder DVA 6 194,00 1164 194,00 0 205
17. Eric Huyghe BOW 6 191,50 1149 191,50 0 238
18 Rudy Vanderhulst NAH 6 191,33 1148 191,33 0 210
18 Sergueï Milos BLG 6 191,33 1148 191,33 0 217
20. Guy Van Den Haute LAT 6 188,83 1133 188,83 0 212
21. Hervé Geuns NAM 8 188,13 1505 188,13 0 235
22. André Duchemin DVA 6 188,00 1128 188,00 0 199
23. Christian Dewaet DEL 6 187,33 1124 187,33 0 227
24. Liliane Vintens MED 6 186,83 1121 186,83 0 235
25. Anja Vanderstraeten DCG 6 185,33 1112 185,33 0 213
26. Robert Linden ILB 7 185,14 1296 185,14 0 256
27. Luc Paulus NAH 6 185,00 1110 185,00 0 205
28. Frédéric Jansen DVA 6 184,17 1105 184,17 0 203
29. Jean Vanderstraeten FLI 6 183,50 1101 183,50 0 204
30 Jean-Marie Panis OLY 6 182,33 1094 182,33 0 233
30 Pascal Fievet CBS 6 182,33 1094 182,33 0 208
32. Luc Van den Haute LAT 6 181,67 1090 181,67 0 202
33. Ludo Zels FLP 6 180,33 1082 180,33 0 210
34. Jean-François Servais BLG 6 180,17 1081 180,17 0 217
35. Herman Pellegroms BRA 6 178,50 1071 178,50 0 212
36. Denis Roegiest ALO 6 177,50 1065 177,50 0 203
37. Luc Giebens OLY 6 176,83 1061 176,83 0 218
38. Koen Van Bockstal LED 6 174,67 1048 174,67 0 192
39. Rudy Bert MED 6 174,17 1045 174,17 0 188
40. Elena Miliaguina DEL 6 174,00 1044 174,00 0 204
41. Yves Roussel BLG 6 173,50 1041 173,50 0 203
42. Chris Schoonheydt EUR 6 171,67 1030 171,67 0 208
43. Jean Legat NAM 6 169,33 1016 169,33 0 195
44. Marin-Richard Tranier BOW 6 169,17 1015 169,17 0 186
45 Graham Kartz NAM 6 166,83 1001 166,83 0 193
45 Patrick Stenvot BLG 6 166,83 1001 166,83 0 184
47. Jean-Marc Fromont NAM 6 163,00 978 163,00 0 181
48. Rene Van Hoorebeke BCL 6 162,50 975 162,50 0 177
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High Game Handicap
Pos. Name Date High GH

1. Marc Franceus 25/10 269
2. Patrick Geyssens 25/10 267
3. Mario Cromphout 25/10 258
4. Robert Linden 26/10 256
5. Serge Van Mechelen 26/10 255

Standing sorted by high game handicap

High Series Handicap
Pos. Name Date High.SH

1. Serge Van Mechelen 26/10 1404
2. Vincent Wuylens 22/10 1342
3. Jean-Marc Lebon 26/10 1340
4. Veronique Perniaux 22/10 1339
5. Luciano Casagrande 25/10 1316

Standing sorted by high series handicap (or bonus)

Generated on 26/11/2023 18:31 by Ez Lexer Copyright (c) 2023

49. Didier Vanden Bergh BLG 6 162,33 974 162,33 0 190
50. Veronique Provost BCR 6 160,67 964 160,67 0 203
51. Jean-Marie Schiepers OLY 6 159,33 956 159,33 0 179
52. Jan Vossaert BCR 6 154,67 928 154,67 0 199
53 Freddy Claerman LAT 6 147,67 886 147,67 0 158
53 Marina De Jonghe BOW 6 147,67 886 147,67 0 172
55. Katleen Gyselinck LAT 6 144,17 865 144,17 0 161
56. Joyce Reid NAM 6 139,67 838 139,67 0 170
57. Pim Wollants DEL 6 131,00 786 131,00 0 148

Standing sorted by average with handicap then handicap total only

Single High Games and Series

Contact the competition manager for any dispute over the presence of a name that has not given its authorization, the owner of the site and the host are not responsible for verifying the agreement and
publishing these data
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